C Morton .
ommercials

17 Rowantree Road Dromore, Dromore, BT25 1NN
Norman: 07710414544 | Norman: 02892692122 | Keith: 07841572994 | Maureen: 07729791023

£24,000 - var

Iveco Daily 2.3 Chassis Cab 3750 WB | Oct 2022

35- 140 16FT ALUMINIUM DROPSIDE 57262 MILES . EXC
COND .

[Lv72Brud

20/10/22 lveco Daily 35-140 16ft aluminium dropside with twin
rear wheels . 57262 miles . Excellent condition inside and
outside

Vehicle Features

3 Piece bumper, 6 speed gearbox with gearshift indicator, 12V -
13 pin provision, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Accoustic comfort kit,
Aux input socket, Cab rear window, Central exhaust pipe, Central
parking brake, Charged battery, Chrome and leather gear lever,
Data set standard, Delete provision fire extinguisher, Delete rear
marker lights, Delete specific reinforcement, EBD, Electric power
steering with city function button for adjustable steering effort,
Ergonomic storage with upto 18 storage compartments, Front
fog lamp indicator, Fuel filler pipe roof cover, Full steel bulkhead,
height and reach adjustable drivers seat, Language standard
pack - Daily, Load variant 1900kg to 2600kg, Matrix cluster
(Km/h), Mp3 player with tweeter, Non slip rear step,
Predisposition towing, PTO Preparation, Radiator in aluminium,
Rake, Roll movement intervention, Split/wide angle rear view
mirror, Standard chassis, Trailer sway control, Trip computer,
Width admitted 2000, Without E-call, Without emergency switch,
Without retarder

Miles: 57262
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour: White
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

Diesel

2287

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

LV72BPU

6563mm
2010mm
2244mm
3

3500KG

29.7MPG

51.4MPG

25.2MPG

70L

6 SPEED
80MPH
134.1BHP



