

17 Rowantree Road Dromore, Dromore, BT25 1NN Norman: 07710414544 | Norman: 02892692122 | Keith: 07841572994 | Maureen: 07729791023

Iveco Daily 2.3 Chassis Cab 3750 WB | Oct 2022 35- 140 16FT ALUMINIUM DROPSIDE 57262 MILES . EXC COND .



20/10/22 lveco Daily 35-140 16ft aluminium dropside with twin rear wheels . 57262 miles . Excellent condition inside and outside

Vehicle Features

3 Piece bumper, 6 speed gearbox with gearshift indicator, 12V -13 pin provision, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Accoustic comfort kit, Aux input socket, Cab rear window, Central exhaust pipe, Central parking brake, Charged battery, Chrome and leather gear lever, Data set standard, Delete provision fire extinguisher, Delete rear marker lights, Delete specific reinforcement, EBD, Electric power steering with city function button for adjustable steering effort, Ergonomic storage with upto 18 storage compartments, Front fog lamp indicator, Fuel filler pipe roof cover, Full steel bulkhead, height and reach adjustable drivers seat, Language standard pack - Daily, Load variant 1900kg to 2600kg, Matrix cluster (Km/h), Mp3 player with tweeter, Non slip rear step, Predisposition towing, PTO Preparation, Radiator in aluminium, Rake, Roll movement intervention, Split/wide angle rear view mirror, Standard chassis, Trailer sway control, Trip computer, Width admitted 2000, Without E-call, Without emergency switch, Without retarder

£24,000 + VAT

Miles:	57262
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2287
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Reg:	LV72BPU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	6563mm
Width:	2010mm
Height:	2244mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3500KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	29.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	80MPH
Engine Power BHP:	134.1BHP